Annexure - 2

Name of the corporate debtor: C. Mahendra Exports Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29 July 2025

List of Stakeholders as on: 27 September 2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in 3)

S1. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount ‘Whether Details of Amount % share in Amount of | 21Y mutual |claim rejected |claim under any
receipt admitted claim covered by security Security covered by | total amount contingent dues, that verification
security interest Interest gaurantee of claims claim may be set
interest relinquished ? admitted off
(Yes/No)
1 |Praveen Kirtilal Mehta 28/08/25 7,95,44,075 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% 7,95,44,075 Note - 1
2 |Prakash Mehta 28/08/25 60,39,90,561 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% 60,39,90,561 Note - 1
3 [Nayna Praveen Mehta 28/08/25 53,05,072 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% 53,05,072 Note - 1
4 |Paras bhai Mchta 28/08/25 46,95,153 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% 46,95,153 Note - 1
5 |Sureshbhai Mehta 28/08/25 1,70,75,518 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% - - 1,70,75,518 Note - 1
6 |Champakbhai Kiritilal Mehta 28/08/25 19,41,22,153 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% - - 19,41,22,153 Note - 1
7 [Dipikaben Champak Mehta 28/08/25 4,20,827 - Advances - N/A N/A N/A 0.00% - - 4,20,827 Note - 1
90,51,53,359 - - - 0.00% - - 90,51,53,359 -

Note 1: Related Party

Pagelofl




